
2021-22 BROADWAY SUBSCRIBER 
PACKAGE PRICING

Premium**

Orchestra/Box

Front Mezzanine

Mid Mezzanine

Front Balcony

Rear Mezzanine

Mid Balcony

Rear Balcony

$686

$578

$686

$463

$463

$259

$259

$234

$724

$612

$724

$487

$487

$259

$259

$234

$724

$612

$724

$487

$487

$259

$259

$234

$817

$705

$817

$519

$519

$259

$259

$234

$686

$578

$686

$463

$463

$259

$259

$234

Seat Location Tuesday* &  
Wednesday Thursday

Friday Evening,  
Saturday Matinee, 
& Sunday Matinee

Saturday  
Evening

Sunday  
Evening

PACKAGE TOTALS

As a subscriber to The Bushnell’s Broadway Series, you’ll receive:  

 f Priority - Advance access to Bushnell events and additional tickets (including 
Hamilton!) prior to public on sale when available

 f Great Seats - The same amazing seats to the entire season  

 f Guaranteed Pricing – You’re locked in at the best available pricing.

 f Convenience - Our exclusive subscriber hotline can help with all your questions

2021-22 Broadway Series

Secure your seat today! 
Call 860.987.5900 or visit 
bushnell.org

* What the Constitution Means to Me does not have a Tuesday night production, if you select a Tuesday 
subscription, you can choose to omit this show from  your package or select another performance night. 
**Premium seats require a $750 per seat Annual Donation.


