BUSHNELL

2021-22 BROADWAY SUBSCRIBER PACKAGE PRICING

Secure your seat today! Call 860.987.5900 or visit bushnell.org

	PACKAGE TOTALS				
Seat Location	Tuesday* & Wednesday	Thursday	Friday Evening, Saturday Matinee, & Sunday Matinee	Saturday Evening	Sunday Evening
Premium**	\$686	\$724	\$724	\$817	\$686
Orchestra/Box	\$578	\$612	\$612	\$705	\$578
Front Mezzanine	\$686	\$724	\$724	\$817	\$686
Mid Mezzanine	\$463	\$487	\$487	\$519	\$463
Front Balcony	\$463	\$487	\$487	\$519	\$463
Rear Mezzanine	\$259	\$259	\$259	\$259	\$259
Mid Balcony	\$259	\$259	\$259	\$259	\$259
Rear Balcony	\$234	\$234	\$234	\$234	\$234

* What the Constitution Means to Me does not have a Tuesday night production, if you select a Tuesday subscription, you can choose to omit this show from your package or select another performance night. **Premium seats require a \$750 per seat Annual Donation.

As a subscriber to The Bushnell's Broadway Series, you'll receive:

- Priority Advance access to Bushnell events and additional tickets (including Hamilton!) prior to public on sale when available
- Great Seats The same amazing seats to the entire season
- Guaranteed Pricing You're locked in at the best available pricing.
- **Convenience** Our exclusive subscriber hotline can help with all your questions

